
Kimball High School Site Council  

Meeting Agenda  

January 20,2022  
 
 

I. Call to order  

The meeting is being called to order by       at    p.m.  

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87168121396?pwd=VTZQTUprdXlIUTByamJNbUg0NHd1dz09  

Meeting ID: 871 6812 1396 

Passcode: J@guars 

 
II. Roll call  

      conducted a roll call. The following persons were present:  
(check mark those present)  
 
Role Name Email Present 

Admin/Principal          Ben Keller Bkeller@tusd.net  

Teacher  Tyler Mullen TMullen@tusd.net  

Teacher  Scott Anderson Scottanderson@tusd.net  

Teacher  Jason Yang jyang@tusd.net                   

Teacher  Melissa Burkert mburkert@tusd.net  

Classified  Hayley Ambs hambs@tusd.net  

Parent  Sarah McNamara smcnamara@sbcglobal.net  

Parent  Mina Naveed minanaveed@gmail.com  

Parent    Rosalie Enget rosalieviola_74@hotmail.com   

Student  Nedah Lemar 10331586@student.tusd.net  

Student  Zainab Arain 10344831@student.tusd.net  

Student  Alejandra Picos 10316366@student.tusd.net  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/87168121396?pwd=VTZQTUprdXlIUTByamJNbUg0NHd1dz09


  

III. Approval of Minutes 

Introduce minutes for December 2,2021,     motioned to approve the 

minutes, _____________ gave the second. Minutes were approved _____/______. 

 

IV. Open issues – School Site Council is the forum to address any ongoing site conditions or 
issues:  

1. None currently 
 

V. New Business 

1. Special speaker David Doyle – safety/school discipline 
2. Special speaker Michelle Coble – mental health 
3. Formation of election committee 

 
VI. Reports or Questions by Group 

1. Students 
2. Parents 
3. Staff (certificated and classified) 

 
 

VII. Adjournment 

 
_______________ moved to adjourn and _____________ gave the second.  
 
Meeting Adjourned at _______ p.m.    
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